LOAN ﬂlO)43 000 027608

UNOFFICIAL COPY

'95210775

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

» DEPT-01 RECORDING $23.00
T$0004  TRAN 4444 03/29/95 (9225100

. M7 ELF ®~9R-210776 |
o CO0K COUNTY RECORDER -

This Modifictzion Agreement made as of March 03, 1995, between
SOQUTHWEST FINP" CIAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, hercinafter called
"Bank" and Gerald B, Marzs-and Dolores K. Mares, hus wtfc, reinafter Lil“b(l
"Borrower”; ﬁ‘f‘\

WHEREAS, Borrower exeoiied a collnter:}@omlssory Note datesd as of the | 1ih
day of March, 1994, evidencing a debto£$37,2308.81

WHEREAS, Bank caused a Deed it-Truzt recorded in the Office of the Cook
County Recorder of Deeds on March 14, 1994 a5 Document Number 94226733,

WHEREAS, Bank is ihe hol'doi‘ and owner of th: sbove described Note:
WHEREAS, the legal description of the premises is:

Lots 41, 42, 43, 44 and the South 1/2 of Lot 45 in Block 141 in Harvey, a
Subdivision of the East 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 18, Township 36 North, Runge
14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, lllinois,

PIN: 29-18-205-043‘ & 29-18-205-044

WHEREAS, it is the intent of the parties to-this Agreemmt to modjf’y the terms of
the Promissory Note; .

WHEREFORE, in conssdexauon of the premises and the mutual pronuses and
agreements of the parties hereto;

IT IS HEREBY AGREED that the matunly date of the Note is extended from
March 03, 1995 to July 03, 1995,




UNOFFICIAL COPY

I521059¢ 5




-, UNOFFICIAL COPY

WHEREAS, the interest rate has been change"d from 8.-00% to 10.00%

[T 1S ALSO HEREBY AGREED THAT THE "Borrower" will pay this loan
as follows: Intercst only until maturily. At maturity, the principal balance plus
any gecrued interest shall be due and payable, :

IT IS FURTHER AGREED that all other terms of the Promissory Note, and

Mor'gagr previously executed by Borrower and more fully identifled above, not
inconsiatess with the matters contained in this Loan Mod!fication Agreement shail be

unchanged parc remain in fill force and effect.

WHEREIORE, this Lean Modification Agreement is execated as of the day and
date as set forth above, :

BORROWER:

/ |
BY:_ ﬁé—’f“””’ 5’ -y — ‘?f/
ergld E. Mares = o Date
BY: fpneﬂuﬂ/‘(m - 2 1%7‘#
Dolores K. Mares Date
-0
ACCEPTED BY: -
SOUTHWEST FINANCIAL : |
BANK ANDTRUS PANY
—"" Geuotge J. St. Mifie SR Dste

Asgistant Vice Presid ent

PREPARED BY: Southwest Financial Bank/P, Conley
400 East Lincoln Highway
- New Lenox, Hlinois 60451

k-]
T 3

Southwest Financia] Bk Teust Co-
L{OO Eas Lincoln H:éjl u)ﬂ?/)' '
Mew Lenex, TL Loys)
ATTN: Pattie. Conley Loan Dep?.

01256

gLLL




UNOFFICIAL COPY




